Apr 27 2024 (04:28) India Rail Info

Mangaluru Central - MGR Chennai Central SF Special/02686 - COVR - SR
MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to MAS/MGR Chennai Central
15h 10m - 889 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MAQ |Mangaluru Central 16:55 0 |1 0 73 |9 SR
(Mangalore)
2 KGQ |Kasaragod 17:33 17:35 2m |0 |1 46 |77 |9 SR
3 KZE Kanhangad 17:53 17:55 2m |0 |1 69 |62 |12 |SR
4 NLE Nileshwar 18:04 18:05 m (0 |1 78 163 |14 |SR
5 PAY  |Payyanur 18:24 18:25 Tm (0 |1 98 |63 |9 |SR
6 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 18:57 19:00 3m |0 1 132 |69 (12 |SR
7 |TLY |Thalassery 19:18 19:20 2m (0 |1 153 (74 |9 |[SR
8 BD) Vadakara 19:38 19:40 2m |0 |1 175 |59 |10 |[SR
9 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) {20:27 20:30 3m |0 |1 221 |65 |4 SR
10 |TIR Tirur 21:08 21:10 2m (0 |1 262 |67 |9 SR
11 [SRR Shoranur Junction 21:50 21:55 5m |0 |1 307 |63 |29 [SR
12 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 22:37 22:40 3m [0 |1 351 |40 SR
(Palghat)
13 |PT) Podanur Junction 23:54 23:55 Tm |0 |1 401 [69 |397 |SR
14 |TUP |Tiruppur 00:33 00:35 2m |0 |2 |445 |55 |306 SR
15 |[ED Erode Junction 01:30 01:35 5m |0 |2 495 (58 |171 |SR
16 |SA Salem Junction 02:37 02:40 3m |0 |2 555 |67 |280 |SR
17 JT) Jolarpettai Junction 04:28 04:30 2m (0 |2 675 |75 |400 [SR
18 |KPD [KatpadiJunction 05:38 05:40 2m |2 (2 |760 |54 |215 |SR
19 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central |08:05 0 |2 889 |- 3 SR

Apr 27 2024 (04:28) https://indiarailinfo.com




